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
Park, 1850 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, 1st floor, with 
lift, 2 CCP, genset, UDS 950 sq.ft., 8 years 
old, Rate 3.40 crore. Ph: Charles Realty 
9884239783 
	l MANDAVELI,  Sr inger i  Mutt  Road, 
apartment 1st floor, 1610 sq.ft., 50yr old, UD 
S 1175 sq.ft., commercial + residential value. 
Ph: 97100 08785
	l SAN THOME, near Fathima eye clinic, 
brand new, 1300 sq.ft., UDS 450, 1st floor, 
north facing, 3 BHK, lift, CCP, Rate 1 crore 
95 lakhs. San Thome, Leith Castle Street, 1st 
floor, 3 BHK, 20yrs old, 1200 sq.ft., UDS 720, 
CCP, Rate 1 crore 65 lakhs. Ph: 7401677318 
/ 9283230107
	l MYLAPORE, 1 BHK flat, ground floor, 32 
years old approved flat fully renovated, Rate 
24 lakhs. Ph: Owner 9841279554
	l MYLAPORE, 3 BHK flat, 3rd floor, no lift, 
1000 sq.ft., 24 years old unapproved, Rate 
70 lakhs. Ph: 9841279554
	l CHITRAKULAM, new street, 2nd half, 724 
sq.ft., apartment, 1st floor, 2 BHK, UDS 314, 
15 years old, two wheeler parking, Rate 80 
lakhs. Near Appu Street, ground floor, 2 units, 
830 sq.ft., 400 UDS, 2 BHK, 12 years old, Rs. 
90 lakhs. Ph: 9790736113
	l RANGA ROAD, new flat, 3rd floor, 2 BHK, 
1500 sq.ft., UDS 456, lift, covered car park, 2 
crore, Mandaveli, independent house, 30x50, 
G+2, Rate 3.20 crore. Ph: 9789921678

	l ALWARPET, brand new, near Venus 
Colony, 1800 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, UDS 820 
sq.ft., Rate 3 crore. Abiramapuram, 1900 
sq.ft., 3 bedroom, 9 years old, 2 CCP, 
genset, Rate 3.40 crore. Ph: 9840736132 / 
9003621068
	l HOUSE, land sale, Mylapore, Triplicane, 
Royapettah, 1286 sq.ft., Rate 1.70. crores, 
3640 sq.ft., Rate 7 crores. 2300 sq.ft., Rate 
5.50 crores, 2244 sq.ft., Rate 6.25 crores. 
705 sq.ft., Rate 1.55.crores, 1200 sq.ft., Rate 
3.25 crores, 900 sq.ft., Rate 3 crore, rate 
negotiable. Ph: 8807040321
	l 2 BHK for sale, Mylapore with lift, car 
parking, CCTV, under construction 1030 
sq.ft.., with balcony. Ph: 8680981145
	l MYLAPORE, Royapettah, Triplcane, new, 
old flat, sale, Rs. 60 lakhs, Rs. 80 lakhs, Rs. 
1 crores, Rs. 1.60 crores, Rs. 2 crores, Rs. 2 
crores, Rs 3 crores, Rs. 5 crores. Ph: Yogam 
8807040321
	l NEW flat, 2 yrs old, Vidya Mandir, Rate 
1.30 crore, brand new flats, 3 BHK, Rs. 2.40 
crore, 2 BHK, Rs. 1.60 crore, Greenways 
Road, 3 BHK, 2800 sq.ft., Rs. 4.5 crore. 
Abiramapuram, 3 BHK, Rs. 5.5 crore , R A 
Puram, 2 BHK, 1000 sq.ft., Rs. 1.5 crore, 
2 BHK, Rs. 65/90 lakhs. Ph: 8072203977 / 
9551729534

Home Needs /  
Services

▲

CIVIL / INTERIOR WORK
	l SHRISH Constructions  (ex: Alacrity 
executive engineer, 36 years of expertise) 
service offered, constructions & renovation, 
new building constructions, alterations, 
old building repairs & strengthening, water 
proofing & leak repairs, terrace & bathroom 
leak rectifications, finishing works, painting 
(internal-external), aluminum windows, 
modular kitchen, interior cupboard works, 
quality works, reasonable rate, dependable 
services. Contact: 98405 89353

	l SRI BALAJI Services, civil work, terrace 
waterproofing, painting work, interior or 
exterior, pest control, tiles work, paver block 
work. Contact: 9551709746, 9884696614
	l BUILDING repair, renovation, alteration 
minor, major your budget painting carpenter, 
electrical, plumbing, false ceiling, pvc, upvc 
aluminium fabrication, leak proof weathering 
course. Ph: 9940679007

PACKERS AND MOVERS
	l MYLAI, Rainbow Packers: local shifting, 
minimum Rs. 4000 and provide closed truck, 
TV, 1 Fan, 1 geyser, water purifier, dismantling 
free, car carrier/storage. Pls call: 9840020526 
/ 9600296873. All over India, 100% safe, 0% 
damage assuring.
	l MYLAPORE, Ajay Packers: Local shifting, 
minimum Rs. 3900/- and all over India, AC, 
fan,  1  geyser, water purifier, tube light - 
dismantling free, car carrier storage. Pls call: 
7358170399 / 7299047508
	l S. S. PACKERS & Movers: shifting, R. 
A. Puram, Abhiramapuram, Mandaveli, 
Royapettah, Teynampet, Alwarpet, Mylapore, 
T T K Road, Adyar, Nandanam. All over 
Chennai - 24/7, best offers, minimum Rs. 
2900/- Ph: 9710254930, 9710254910
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